SCRUBBER DRYERS

ROLLY 7%z E 33

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS ROLLY SERIES

The new ultra-compact scrubber dryer Rolly 7 ¥z is the right answer to
the professional cleaning demand. Comfort in narrow spaces, where
no one arrives: - 7,5 liters of tank capacity, its dimensions, combined
with a special handle (patented) and swivel wheels allow Rolly to
go and work in small areas. Top cleaning and drying results: - the
cylindrical brush deck, with three different down pressure adjustable
by knob, against every kind of dirt; - an unbelievable alternate twin
squeegee system (patented), for top drying results and optimized con-
sumptions at the same time; - low noise level (only 54 dbA), perfect
for day cleaning and in all the environments (hospitals, resthomes,
schools. ..) where silence is a must. A start & go machine No training
required, everybody can use Rolly: - all the main functions can be
managed by the intuitive control panel; - coloured levers and knobs
clearly help the user preparing the machine for work or while using
it; - effortless maintenance. Rolly 2 E 33 is the electric version with a
standard power supply kit case and a 15 meters cable.

Ergonomic handle Adjustable down  Power supply kit

with unlockling pressure by knob  case (patented)
system (3 steps)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ROLLY 72 E 33

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

Cleaning width mm 330

Squeegee width mm 420
Productivity (theor./practical) m2/h 1320 - 800
Power supply Cable 230V - 50 Hz
Installed power W 270
Advancement Manual
BRUSHES

Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 80 - Cyl. x 1
Motor rating x No W x nr 120 x 1

Motor speed rpm 800

Contact pressure g/cm? 35-71-160
TRACTION

Motor rating W
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO.
Polypropylene cylindrical blue brush 40.5000.00
Set front/rear polyurethane squeegee blade 96.0084.00
Set front/rear rubber squeegee blade 96.0085.00
Kit case power supply 230V 22.0509.00

(*) Silent mode function
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Alternate twin squeegee system

Compact
dimensions to go
and work where
no one arrives

10.1075.01

Driving speed

Hill climbing ability
VACUUM

Motor rating

Vacuum

Airflow rating

Noise level

TANK

Type

Cleaning solution tank
Recovery tank

Weight (empty/with batteries)
Power supply cable
Dimensions

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Soft cylindrical polypropylene brush
Hard cylindrical polypropylene brush
Tynex cylindrical brush grit 360
Tynex cylindrical brush grit 80
Microfiber cylindrical brush

Case batteries Li Fe P04 24V 10 Ah
Case batteries Li Fe P04 24V 20 Ah
24V 5A charger

Car charger 24-12V 3A

Fastand easy ~ Easy to trasport,
maintenance park, store
1
Km/h 4
% 2
w 150
mbar/mmH20 48/490
I/s 30
dB(A) 58/54*
Double tank
[ 75
[ 8
Kg 23/25,5
m 15
mm 640x450x422
REF. NO.
40.5000.01
40.5000.02
40.5000.03
40.5000.08
40.5000.04
22.0508.00
22.0508.01
18.0056.00
18.0065.00



ROLLY 7% M 33

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS ROLLY SERIES

The new ultra-compact scrubber dryer Rolly 7 %2 is the right answer to the
professional cleaning demand. Comfort in narrow spaces, where no one
arrives: - 7,5 liters of tank capacity, its dimensions, combined with a special
handle (patented) and swivel wheels allow Rolly to go and work in small areas.
Lithium batteries: a big power in a small case - The last generation lithium
batteries hosted in a practical small case guarantees reliability and running
time (more than one hour running time with the 10 Ah batteries and more
than two hours thanks to the 20 Ah ones).Top cleaning and drying results: -
the cylindrical brush deck, with three different down pressure adjustable by
knob, against every kind of dirt; - an unbelievable alternate twin squeegee
system (patented), for top drying results and optimized consumptions at the
same time; - low noise level (only 54 dbA), perfect for day cleaning and in all
the environments (hospitals, resthomes, schools. ..) where silence is a must.
A start & go machine No training required, everybody can use Rolly: - all the
main functions can be managed by the intuitive control panel; - coloured
levers and knobs clearly help the user preparing the machine for work or
while using it; - effortless maintenance. Rolly 7 %2 M 33 is available with two
different batteries variants (10 Ah, 20 Ah) as standard.

% -

Ergonomic handle Adjustable down  Two types of Alternate twin squeegee system Compact Fast and easy Easy to trasport,

with unlockling pressure by knob  lithium batteries  (patented) dimensionsto go  maintenance park, store
system (3 steps) available and work where
(10 Ah and 20 Ah) no one arrives

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ROLLY 7% M 33 BC 10 Ah 13.0075.01 1

ROLLY 7%2 M 33 BC 20 Ah 17.0075.01 1

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4

Cleaning width mm 330 Hill climbing ability % 2

Squeegee width mm 420 VACUUM

Productivity (theor./practical) m%/h 1320 - 800 Motor rating w 150

Power supply Battery 24 V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 48/490

Installed power W 270 Airflow rating I/s 30

Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 58/54*

BRUSHES TANK

Diameter - Pad x No mm-inchxnr  80-Cyl.x1 Type Double tank

Motor rating x No Wxnr 120 x1 Cleaning solution tank | 75

Motor speed rpm 800 Recovery tank | 8

Contact pressure g/cm? 35-71-160 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 23/26,5

TRACTION Power supply cable m

Motor rating W Dimensions mm 640x450x422

STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.

Polypropylene cylindrical blue brush 40.5000.00 Soft cylindrical polypropylene brush 40.5000.01

Set front/rear polyurethane squeegee blade 96.0084.00 Hard cylindrical polypropylene brush 40.5000.02

Set front/rear rubber squeegee blade 96.0085.00 Tynex cylindrical brush grit 360 40.5000.03

Case batteries Li Fe PO4 24V 10 Ah (**) 22.0508.00 Tynex cylindrical brush grit 80 40.5000.08

Case batteries Li Fe P04 24V 20 Ah (***) 22.0508.01 Microfiber cylindrical brush 40.5000.04

24V 5A charger 18.0056.00 Car charger 24-12V 3A 18.0065.00
Kit case power supply 230V 22.0509.00

(*) Silent mode function
(**) For 10 Ah version

(***) For 20 Ah version SoWirkiel] 107



ROLLY 11 E 33

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS ROLLY SERIES

The new ultra-compact scrubber dryer Rolly 11 is the right answer to
the professional cleaning demand. Comfort in narrow spaces, where
no one arrives: - 11 liters of tank capacity, its dimensions, combined
with a special handle (patented) and swivel wheels allow Rolly to
go and work in small areas. Top cleaning and drying results: - the
cylindrical brush deck, with three different down pressure adjustable
by knob, against every kind of dirt; - an unbelievable alternate twin
squeegee system (patented), for top drying results and optimized con-
sumptions at the same time; - low noise level (only 54 dbA), perfect
for day cleaning and in all the environments (hospitals, resthomes,
schools. ..) where silence is a must. A start & go machine No training
required, everybody can use Rolly: - all the main functions can be
managed by the intuitive control panel; - coloured levers and knobs
clearly help the user preparing the machine for work or while using
it; - effortless maintenance. Rolly 11 E 33 is the electric version, with
a standard power supply kit case and a 15 meters cable.

Ergonomic handle Adjustable down  Power supply kit

with unlockling pressure by knob case (patented)
system (3 steps)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ROLLY 11 E 33

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

Cleaning width mm 330

Squeegee width mm 420
Productivity (theor./practical) m2/h 1320 - 800
Power supply Cable 230V - 50 Hz
Installed power w 270
Advancement Manual
BRUSHES

Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 80-Cyl.x1
Motor rating x No Wxnr 120 x 1

Motor speed rpm 800

Contact pressure g/cm2 35-71-160
TRACTION

Motor rating W
STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO.
Polypropylene cylindrical blue brush 40.5000.00
Set front/rear polyurethane squeegee blade 96.0084.00
Set front/rear rubber squeegee blade 96.0085.00
Kit case power supply 230V 22.0509.00

(*) Silent mode function
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Alternate twin squeegee system

Compact
dimensions to go
and work where
no one arrives

10.1110.01

Driving speed

Hill climbing ability
VACUUM

Motor rating

Vacuum

Airflow rating

Noise level

TANK

Type

Cleaning solution tank
Recovery tank

Weight (empty/with batteries)
Power supply cable
Dimensions

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE

Soft cylindrical polypropylene brush
Hard cylindrical polypropylene brush
Tynex cylindrical brush grit 360
Tynex cylindrical brush grit 80
Microfiber cylindrical brush

Case batteries Li Fe PO4 24V 10 Ah
Case batteries Li Fe PO4 24V 20 Ah
24V 5A charger

Car charger 24-12V 3A

Fast and easy
maintenance

Km/h
%

W
mbar/mmH20

I/s
dB(A)

Kg

mm

Easy to trasport,
park, store

4
2

150
48/490
30
58/54*

Double tank
11

12

24/26,5

15
640x450x502

REF. NO.

40.5000.01
40.5000.02
40.5000.03
40.5000.08
40.5000.04
22.0508.00
22.0508.01
18.0056.00
18.0065.00



ROLLY 11 M 33

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS ROLLY SERIES

The new ultra-compact scrubber dryer Rolly 11 is the right answer to the
professional cleaning demand. Comfort in narrow spaces, where no one
arrives: - 11 liters of tank capacity, its dimensions, combined with a special
handle (patented) and swivel wheels allow Rolly to go and work in small
areas. Lithium batteries: a big power in a small case - The last generation
lithium batteries hosted in a practical small case guarantees reliability and
running time (more than one hour running time with the 10 Ah batteries and
more than two hours thanks to 20 Ah ones) Top cleaning and drying results:
- the cylindrical brush deck, with three different down pressure adjustable by
knob, against every kind of dirt; - an unbelievable alternate twin squeegee
system (patented), for top drying results and optimized consumptions at the
same time; - low noise level (only 54 dbA), perfect for day cleaning and in all
the environments (hospitals, resthomes, schools...) where silence is a must.
A start & go machine No training required everybody can use Rolly: - all the
main functions can be managed by the intuitive control panel; - coloured
levers and knobs clearly help the user preparing the machine for work or
while using it; - effortless maintenance. Rolly 11 M 33 is available with two
different batteries variants (10 Ah, 20 Ah) as standard.

% ~pé

Ergonomic handle Adjustable down  Two types of Alternate twin squeegee system Compact Fast and easy Easy to trasport,
with unlockling pressure by knob  lithium batteries  (patented) dimensionstogo  maintenance park, store
system (3 steps) available and work where

(10 Ah and 20 Ah) no one arrives

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ROLLY 11 M 33 BC 10 Ah 13.0110.01 1
ROLLY 11 M 33 BC 20 Ah 17.0110.01 1

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4
Cleaning width mm 330 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 420 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m2h 1320 - 800 Motor rating w 150
Power supply Battery 24 V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 48/490
Installed power W 270 Airflow rating I/s 30
Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 58/54*
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 80 - Cyl. x1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 120 x1 Cleaning solution tank I 11
Motor speed rpm 800 Recovery tank | 12
Contact pressure g /cm2 35-71-160 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 24/275
TRACTION Power supply cable m
Motor rating w Dimensions mm 640x450x502
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Polypropylene cylindrical blue brush 40.5000.00 Soft cylindrical polypropylene brush 40.5000.01
Set front/rear polyurethane squeegee blade 96.0084.00 Hard cylindrical polypropylene brush 40.5000.02
Set front/rear rubber squeegee blade 96.0085.00 Tynex cylindrical brush grit 360 40.5000.03
Case batteries Li Fe P04 24V 10 Ah (**) 22.0508.00 Tynex cylindrical brush grit 80 40.5000.08
Case batteries Li Fe P04 24V 20 Ah (***) 22.0508.01 Microfiber cylindrical brush 40.5000.04
24V 5A charger 18.0056.00 Car charger 24-12V 3A 18.0065.00
Kit case power supply 230V 22.0509.00
(*) Silent mode function
(**) For 10 Ah version

(***) For 20 Ah version
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RAPID 15 E 38

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 15 SERIES

The small walk behind scrubber dryer Rapid 15, has been further
improved in its structural features and functionalities. A complete
set of combined and synergical solutions makes Rapid 15 the most
suitable solution for any cleaning task in small-medium areas.
Rapid 15 distinctive feature is flexibility. The front knob allows the
user to adjust the brush incidence to the floor, so ensuring a perfect
adherence to any working surface with excellent cleaning results. The
squeegee system perfectly covers the water track in any condition,
for excellent drying results. And the new pedal lifting system makes
it today even more comfortable for the user and reliable. Innovative
features that, together with the compact dimensions, make Rapid 15
the perfect solution for every environment and surface, above all in
narrow spaces. Rapid 15 E is the electric version, with a standard 15
meters cable.

Squeegee and Removable lid +  New squeegee

Adjustable handle

rotation floating ball + filter lifting system with
pedal

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

RAPID 15 E 38 10.0060.01 1

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES Driving speed Km/h

Cleaning width mm 385 Hill climbing ability % 2

Squeegee width mm 450 VACUUM

Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 1.540- 770 Motor rating w 250

Power supply Cable 230V - 50 Hz Vacuum mbar/mmH20 68/700

Installed power w 620 Airflow rating I/s 28

Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 65

BRUSHES TANK

Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 385-15"x1 Type Double tank

Motor rating x No Wxnr 370x1 Cleaning solution tank | 15

Motor speed rpm 150 Recovery tank | 16

Down pressure - Contact pressure Kg - g /cm? 21-26,7 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 40

TRACTION Power supply cable m 15

Motor rating W Dimensions mm 855x430x1100

STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.

15” Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.7 40.0008.00 15” Polipropylene brush soft @ 0.5 40.0408.00

Filling hose 30.0024.00 15” Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0108.00

Front Polyurethane blade 39.0070.00 15” tynex brush grit 240 - 9 0.9 40.0208.00

Rear Polyurethane blade 39.0071.00 Pad Holder 335 mm (for 15” pad) 40.1008.00

15 m detachable cable 34.0285.00 Front rubber blade 39.0077.00
Rear rubber blade 39.0078.00
Splashguard with bristles 95.0088.00
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SCRUBBER DRYERS

RAPID 15 M 38 BC/HYBRID @

COMPACT WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 15 SERIES

Rapid 15 represents an important point of reference in the segment of compact
scrubber dryers. Its modern design is able to guarantee personality, ergonomics
and, most of all, compact dimensions to clean where other scrubber dryers can-
not arrive or have difficulty. A functional aesthetics encompasses a top-notch
technical solutions system: - Hybrid: the innovative system (only available in
the Hybrid RAPID 15 version) which combines power supply with battery power
in order to guarantee the perfect mix between performance, working time and
prolonged cleaning sessions; - The front knob over the brush head allows to
adjust its angle of incidence, enabling RAPID 15 to perfectly adhere to the work-
ing surface in any situation and with any kind of accessories to give excellent
results; - The practical external wheel allows to adjust the height of the head,
avoiding overloads of the engine on “difficult” surfaces. In this way RAPID 15 is
able to work everywhere without any problems. - The suction motor guarantees
an excellent drying performance and today it is even more reliable thanks to a
new protection filter; - The squeegee, which is able to turn up to 270°, is today
even more practical thanks to its innovative pedal lift system, which allows to
safely and practically lift it in any situation Maximum functionality and perfor-
mance which, together with its reduced dimensions and its long working time
(unlimited in the hybrid version) make RAPID 15 the optimal solution for any kind
of environment and surfaces, even the narrowest and least accessible ones.

B |
; / m—

External wheel Squeegee and Kit Hybrid New squeegee Removable lid +  Adjustable handle
adjustable rotation lifting system with floating ball + filter
pressure pedal
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 15 M 38 BC 13.0050.01 1
RAPID 15 Hybrid 14.0050.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h
Cleaning width mm 385 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 450 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 1.540 - 920 Motor rating w 250
Power supply Battery 24V (BC version) / Battery 24V + Vacuum mbar/mmH20 68/700

Cable 230V - 50 Hz (for Hybrid version) Airflow rating I/s 28
Installed power w 510 Noise level dB(A) 65
Advancement Manual TANK
BRUSHES Type Double tank
Diameter - Pad x No mm - inchxnr 385- 15" x 1 Cleaning solution tank I 15
Motor rating x No W x nr 260x 1 Recovery tank I 16
Motor speed rpm 130 ) . i -
Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg - g /cm? 255-32/4 Weight empty/with batteries) Kg ?I-(I);t?rzldﬁ IR
TRACTION Power supply cable m 15 (for Hybrid version)
Motor rating W Dimensions mm 865x430x1100
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
15” Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.7 40.0008.00 15” Polipropylene brush soft @ 0.5 40.0408.00
Filling hose 30.0024.00 15” Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0108.00
Front Polyurethane blade 39.0070.00 15” tynex brush grit 240 - 9 0.9 40.0208.00
Rear Polyurethane blade 39.0071.00 Pad Holder 335 mm (for 15” pad) 40.1008.00
On board battery charger 24V 5A (Schuko plug 220-240V) 18.0032.00 Front rubber blade 39.0077.00
() ' Rear rubber blade 39.0078.00
Batteries set (2 pcs) 12V 25Ah (*) 18.0017.01 Splashguard with bristles 95.0088.00

(*) for BC version
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SCRUBBER DRYERS

RAPID 30 SM 45

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 30 SERIES - MANUAL

RAPID 30 SM 45 TOUCH is the new born in the RAPID family. The new
design, makes the machine a masterpiece of aesthetic and ergonom-
ics. Then 30 liters of tank capacity, an high manoeuvrability and above
all a complete set of integrated solutions making RAPID 30 suitable
for any environment and surface: - Thanks to the new sensor TOUCH
SYSTEM. RAPID 30 TOUCH can be moved and controlled only using a
thumb: intuitive, user friendly and reliable. - Compact squeegee: large
only 65 cm, and adjustable, for excellent drying results. - A complete
set of filters to protect the main components and give to RAPID 30 the
max reliability. - Performance: high productivity, remarkable running
time (around 2 h), top cleaning results. RAPID 30 SM 45 TOUCH is
available in three versions: basic, with standard on board charger and
full package (standard on board charger + batteries).

o'y Bl

“Built in” solution  Adjustable and

Control panel Debris tray +

Tiltable recovery

tank filter compact squeegee recovery tank filter tank
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 30 SM 45 TOUCH 10.0187.01 1
RAPID 30 SM 45 BC TOUCH 13.0187.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4
Cleaning width mm 430 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 650 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 1720 - 1030 Motor rating W 400
Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1189
Installed power W 600 Airflow rating I/s 28
Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 64
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 430-17" x1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 200x1 Cleaning solution tank | 30
Motor speed pm 120 Recovery tank | 88
Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg - g /cm? 18-174 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 66 /104
TRACTION Dimensions mm 1210x560x1020
Motor rating W
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 17" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0102.00
17” Polypropylene brush @ 0.7 40.0002.00 17" Tynex brush ¢ 1.2 grit 80 40.0202.00
On board charger 24 V 5 A (*) 22.0531.00 Pad holder 420 mm (for 17” pad) 40.1007.00
Gel batteries set (2 pcs) 12V 50 Ah () 18.0026.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0011.00
Front + rear rubber blades 96.0010.00

(*) For BC version
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RAPID 40 E 55

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - ELECTRIC

Rapid 40 E 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been specially
conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning profes-
sionals. The innovative and functional design guarantees the right
ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities. Its features combined
with its cutting-edge technical equipment and the double brush
pressure make RAPID 40 an important point of reference in its sector,
allowing the machine to be the ideal solution for effective cleaning re-
sults in every kind of floor and environment. RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH is
available with a brand new and remarkable addition: TOUCH SYSTEM,
the patented touch system which allows the operator to benefit from
maximum flexibility and control while using the machine. Simplicity,
immediacy and reliability: moving RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH with a finger
has never been so practical and intuitive! 40-litre tank capacity and a

standard 25-meter cable included.

SCRUBBER DRYERS

Touch System “Built in” solution  Adjustable Compact Debris tray + Tiltable recovery

tank filter squeegee squeegee vacuum filter tank
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 40 E 55 TOUCH 10.0294.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4
Cleaning width mm 530 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 750 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 2120 - 1060 Motor rating w 600
Power supply Cable 230V - 50 Hz Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1250
Installed power w 1360 Airflow rating I/s 30
Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 63
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 530 - 21” x 1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 750x1 Cleaning solution tank I 40
Motor speed rpm 170 Recovery tank | 42
Down pressure - Contact pressure Kg-g/cm? 29-18,8;34-22 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 91,5
TRACTION Power supply cable m 25
Motor rating w Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 21" Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0103.00
25 m detachable cable 34.0427.00 21” Polypropylene brush @ 1.2 40.0303.00
21" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.7 40.0003.00 21" Tynex brush @ 1.2 grit 80 40.0203.00
Detachable brush deck splash guard (without bristles) 24.0265.00 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20" pad) 40.1003.00
Brush deck plash guard's bristles 40.4003.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Set front+rear rubber squeegee blades 95.0091.00
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SCRUBBER DRYERS

RAPID 40 SM 55 @

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - MANUAL

Rapid 40 SM 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been speci-
fically conceived for daily use. The innovative and functional design
guarantees the right ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities.
Cutting edge features and technical equipment make RAPID 40 SM
an important point of reference in its sector, allowing the machine to
be the ideal solution for effective cleaning results in every kind of floor
and environment. The SM version introduces itself with top-notch
innovations. e Simply Manual: a solutions system which is able to
combine the best scrubbing and drying performance with an extreme
ease of use: the result is a perfect mix between practicality and
cost-effectiveness which guarantees the best operational performan-
ce. ® TOUCH SYSTEM: the patented touch system which allows the
operator to benefit from maximum flexibility and control while using
the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and reliability: moving RAPID 40
with a finger has never been so practical and intuitive! RAPID 40 SM
55 TOUCH is available in two versions: a basic one and a full-package
one which includes batteries and a battery charger.

§

Control panel Touch System “Built in” solution  Debris tray + Adjustable and compact squeegee

tank filter vacuum filter
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 40 SM 55 TOUCH 10.0231.01 1
RAPID 40 SM 55 BC TOUCH 13.0231.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4
Cleaning width mm 530 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 750 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 2120 - 1270 Motor rating W 400
Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1189
Installed power W 750 Airflow rating I/s 28
Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 63
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 530-21"x1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 350x1 Cleaning solution tank | 40
Motor speed pm 115 Recovery tank | 42
Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg - g /cm? 255-16,5 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 90,5/143,5
TRACTION Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040
Motor rating W
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 21” Polypropylene brush @ 0.9 40.0103.00
21" Polypropylene brush @ 0.7 40.0003.00 21” Polypropylene brush ¢ 1.2 40.0303.00
On board charger 24 V 5 A (*) 22.0531.00 21” Tynex brush ¢ 1.2 grit 80 40.0203.00
Gel batteries set (2 pcs) 12V 50 A () 18.0026.00 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20” pad) 40.1003.00
Front rubber blade 39.0181.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Rear rubber blade 39.0111.00

(*) For BC version
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RAPID 40 M 55

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - MANUAL

Rapid 40 M 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been specially
conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning profes-
sionals. The innovative and functional design guarantees the right
ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities. Its features combined
with its cutting-edge technical equipment — 40-litre tank capacity,
interactive control panel, double brush pressure, “silent mode” func-
tion, the new chemical mixing system— make RAPID 40 an important
point of reference in its sector, allowing the machine to be the ideal
solution for effective cleaning results in every kind of floor and envi-
ronment. RAPID 40 is available with a brand new and remarkable ad-
dition: TOUCH SYSTEM, the patented touch system which allows the
operator to benefit from maximum flexibility and control while using
the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and reliability: moving RAPID 40
M 55 TOUCH with a finger has never been so practical and intuitive!

Le B *
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Control panel Password for Touch System “Built in” solution  Adjustable Compact Debris tray + Tiltable recovery
reliability and ease tank filter squeegee squeegee vacuum filter tank
of use

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

RAPID 40 M 55 TOUCH 10.0291.01 1
RAPID 40 M 55 BC CHEM TOUCH 17.0291.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 4
Cleaning width mm 530 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 750 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 2120 -1270 Motor rating W 550
Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1250
Installed power w 1060 Airflow rating I/s 30
Advancement Manual Noise level dB(A) 63/57*
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 530 -21" x 1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No W x nr 500x 1 Cleaning solution tank | 40
Motor speed pm 165 Recovery tank | 42
Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg-g/cm?  255-16,5;30,5-19,7 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 90,5
TRACTION Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040
Motor rating W
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 217 Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0103.00
21” Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.7 40.0003.00 21” Polypropylene brush ¢ 1.2 40.0303.00
On board charger 24 V9 A (**) 22.0519.00 21” Tynex brush ¢ 1.2 grit 80 40.0203.00
Battery set (2 pcs) 12V 76 Ah (**) 18.0000.00 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20” pad) 40.1003.00
Detachable brush deck splash guard (without bristles) 24.0265.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Brush deck plash guard's bristles 40.4003.00
Set front+rear rubber squeegee blades 95.0091.00
Chemical mixing system (**) 96.0048.00 (*) Silent mode function

(**) for BC CHEM version
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SCRUBBER DRYERS

RAPID 40 SD 55 @

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - WITH TRACTION

Rapid 40 SD 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been speci-
fically conceived for daily use. The innovative and functional design
guarantees the right ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities.
Cutting edge features and technical equipment make RAPID 40 SD
an important point of reference in its sector, allowing the machine
to be the ideal solution for effective cleaning results in every kind
of floor and environment. The SD version introduces itself with
top-notch innovations. e Simply Driven: a solutions system which
is able to combine the best scrubbing and drying performance with
an extreme driveability and ease of use: the result is a perfect mix
between practicality and cost-effectiveness which guarantees the
best operational performance. ® TOUCH SYSTEM: the patented touch
system which allows the operator to benefit from maximum flexibility
and control while using the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and re-
liability: moving RAPID 40 with a finger has never been so practical
and intuitive! RAPID 40 SD 55 TOUCH is available in two versions:
a basic one and a full-package one which includes batteries and a

battery charger.
1

Control panel Touch System “Built in” solution  Debris tray + Adjustable and compact squeegee

tank filter vacuum filter
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 40 SD 55 TOUCH 10.0232.01 1
RAPID 40 SD 55 BC TOUCH 13.0232.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Hill climbing ability % 2
Cleaning width mm 530 VACUUM
Squeegee width mm 750 Motor rating w 550
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 2650 - 1590 Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1791
Power supply Battery 24V Airflow rating I/s 30
Installed power W 1090 Noise level dB(A) 63
Advancement with traction TANK
BRUSHES Type Double tank
Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 530-21"x1 Cleaning solution tank | 40
Motor rating x No Wxnr 350x1 Recovery tank | 42
Motor speed rpm 115 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 109/189
Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg - g /cm? 255-16,5 Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040
TRACTION
Motor rating W 180
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 21" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0103.00
21” Polypropylene brush @ 0.7 40.0003.00 21” Polypropylene brush @ 1.2 40.0303.00
On board charger 24 V9 A (*) 22.0519.00 21" Tynex brush @ 1.2 grit 80 40.0203.00
Battery set (2 pcs) 12V 76 Ah (¥) 18.0000.00 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20” pad) 40.1003.00
Front rubber blade 39.0181.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Rear rubber blade 39.0111.00

(*) For BC version

16 ey Wirkiel]



RAPID 40 D 55 =2

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - WITH TRACTION

Rapid 40 D 55 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been spe-
cially conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning
professionals. The innovative and functional design guarantees the
right ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities. Its features
combined with its cutting-edge technical equipment — 40-litre tank
capacity, three-hour running time, interactive control panel, double
brush pressure, “silent mode” function, the new chemical mixing
system —make RAPID 40 an important point of reference in its sector,
allowing the machine to be the ideal solution for effective cleaning
results in every kind of floor and environment. The wide cleaning path
(21”7 single brush) and the adjustable speed (up to 5 km/h) allow a
productivity of up to 2650 m2/h. RAPID 40 is available with a brand
new and remarkable addition: TOUCH SYSTEM, the patented touch
system which allows the operator to benefit from maximum flexibility
and control while using the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and re-
liability: moving RAPID 40 with a finger has never been so practical
and intuitive!

T *
= =B

Control panel Password for Touch System “Built in” solution  Adjustable Compact

reliability and ease tank filter squeegee squeegee
of use

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

RAPID 40 D 55 TOUCH 10.0292.01 1

RAPID 40 D 55 BC CHEM TOUCH 17.0292.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 5

Cleaning width mm 530 Hill climbing ability % 2

Squeegee width mm 750 VACUUM

Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 2650 - 1590 Motor rating w 550

Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1250

Installed power W 1240 Airflow rating I/s 30

Advancement With traction Noise level dB(A) 63/57*
BRUSHES TANK

Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 530 -21”"x 1 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 500x 1 Cleaning solution tank I 40

Motor speed rpm 165 Recovery tank | 42

Down pressure - Contact pressure  Kg - g /cm? 25,5-16,5;30,5-19,7 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 109

TRACTION Dimensions mm 1210x560x1040
Motor rating w 180

STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 21" Polipropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0103.00
21” Polypropylene brush @ 0.7 40.0003.00 21” Polypropylene brush @ 1.2 40.0303.00
On board charger 24 V9 A (**) 22.0519.00 21” Tynex brush ¢ 1.2 grit 80 40.0203.00
Battery set (2 pcs) 12V 105 Ah (**) 18.0001.00 Pad holder 485 mm (for 20” pad) 40.1003.00
Detachable brush deck splash guard (without bristles) 24.0265.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Brush deck plash guard's bristles 40.4003.00

Set front+rear rubber squeegee blades 95.0091.00 (*) Silent mode function

Chemical mixing system (**) 96.0048.00 (**) for BC CHEM version
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SCRUBBER DRYERS

RAPID 40 D 60 @

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS RAPID 40 - WITH TRACTION

Rapid 40 D 60 TOUCH is the scrubber dryer which has been specially
conceived to meet the most specific needs of the cleaning profes-
sionals. The innovative and functional design guarantees the right
ergonomics and comfort in the daily activities. Its features combined
with its cutting-edge technical equipment — 40-litre tank capacity,
three-hour running time, interactive control panel, double brush
pressure, “silent mode” function, the new chemical mixing system —
make RAPID 40 an important point of reference in its sector, allowing
the machine to be the ideal solution for effective cleaning results in
every kind of floor and environment. The wide cleaning path (2 x 12”
brushes) and the adjustable speed (up to 5 km/h) allow a productivity
of up to 3050 m%h. RAPID 40 is available with a brand new and
remarkable addition: TOUCH SYSTEM, the patented touch system
which allows the operator to benefit from maximum flexibility and
control while using the machine. Simplicity, immediacy and reliabil-
ity: moving RAPID 40 with a finger has never been so practical and

intuitive!
F—— ﬁﬂ = 5 -
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Control panel Password for Touch System “Built in” solution  Adjustable and Debris tray + Chemical mixing
reliability and ease tank filter compact squeegee vacuum filter system
of use
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
RAPID 40 D 60 TOUCH 10.0293.01 1
RAPID 40 D 60 BC CHEM TOUCH 17.0293.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA
FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 5
Cleaning width mm 600 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 750 VACUUM
Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 3050 - 1830 Motor rating W 550
Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 1250
Installed power w 1190 Airflow rating I/s 30
Advancement With traction Noise level dB(A) 63/57*
BRUSHES TANK
Diameter - Pad x No mm -inchxnr 310-12"x 2 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 450 x1 Cleaning solution tank I 40
Motor speed rpm 200 Recovery tank | 42
Down pressure - Contact pressure.  Kg-g/cm?  27-27;32-32 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 116
TRACTION Dimensions mm 1125x670x1040
Motor rating W 180
STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
Solution tank filling hose 30.0024.00 12” Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.9 40.0101.00
12" Polypropylene brush ¢ 0.7 (**) 40.0001.00 12" Polypropylene brush ¢ 1.2 40.0301.00
On board charger 24 V 9 A (***) 22.0519.00 12” Tynex brush ¢ 1.2 grit 80 40.0201.00
Battery set (2 pcs) 12V 105 Ah (***) 18.0001.00 Pad holder 290 mm (for 12” pad) 40.1001.00
Detachable brush deck splash guard (without bristles) 24.0266.00 Set front + rear polyurethane squeegee blades 96.0055.00
Brush deck plash guard's bristles 40.4007.00
Set front+rear rubber squeegee blades 95.0091.00 (*) Silent mode function
Chemical mixing system (***) 96.0048.00 (**) 2 Brushes on standard equipment
(***) for BC CHEM version
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SW2 700 D

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRYERS S2 SERIES - WITH TRACTION

SW2 700 D due to the double traction with adjustable speed control
is an easy-to-operate scrubber drier with excellent manoeuvrability
and operating safety assured under any working condition. The BC
version is equipped with on-board battery charger and 4 gel batteries.
A solid, powerful and reliable machine with a very ergonomic design.
Adjustable handle. Intuitive control panel with on-board diagnostic,
battery hour counter and potentiometer to adjust working speed. The
brush head comes as a standard with two powerful gear motors,
bumper wheels and splashguard. Easy access for maintenance and
service.

U P

Recovery tank Adjustable Control panel Strong frame
with gas spring  squeegee

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

SW2700D 10.0270.01 1
SW2700D BC 13.0270.01 1
TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES Driving speed Km/h 5

Cleaning width mm 700 Hill climbing ability % 2
Squeegee width mm 950 VACUUM

Productivity (theor./practical) m?/h 3400 - 2040 Motor rating W 550

Power supply Battery 24V Vacuum mbar/mmH20 165/1.700
Installed power w 1520 Airflow rating I/s 32
Advancement With traction Noise level dB(A) 66
BRUSHES TANK

Diameter - Pad x No mm - inch x nr 360-14"x2 Type Double tank
Motor rating x No Wxnr 350x2 Cleaning solution tank I 80

Motor speed rpm 190 Recovery tank | 90

Down pressure - Contact pressure ~ Kg - g /cm? 35-31,2 Weight (empty/with batteries) Kg 129/ 255
TRACTION Dimensions mm 1250x710x1080
Motor rating w 250

STANDARD ACCESSORIES OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE REF. NO. TYPE REF. NO.
14” Polipropylene brush @ 0,9 (*) 40.0106.00 14" Polypropylene brush @ 0,7 40.0006.00
Brush splashguard 39.0023.00 14" Polypropylene brush @ 1,2 40.0306.00
Front rubber blade 39.0003.00 14” Tynex brush Grit 80 @ 0,9 40.0206.00
Rear rubber blade 39.0035.00 Pad holder 345 mm (for 14” pad) 40.1006.00
Battery set (4 pcs) Gel 6V 180Ah (**) 18.0009.00 Front polyurethane blade 39.0036.00
On board battery charger 24 V 20 A (**) 22.0046.00 Rear polyurethane blade 39.0041.00

(*) 2 Brushes on standard equipment
(**) for BC version
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